Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

M3
PACKAGING
TYPE CODE QUANTITY CARRIER TAPE WIDTH PITCH REEL DIAMETER
SMM0204
OMM0204
B1 (1) 1000 (1)
Blister tape
acc. IEC 60286-3
Type II
8 mm 4 mm
180 mm/7"
B3 3000
B0 10 000 330 mm/13"
M3 3000
Bulk case
acc. IEC 60286-6
- - -
SMM0204 EN803 E0
OMM0204 EN803 E0
B1 1000
Blister tape
acc. IEC 60286-3
Type II
8 mm 4 mm
180 mm/7"
B3 3000
B0 10 000 330 mm/13"
0 2MMS 0 4 0 C 5 6 2 0 F B 0 0 0
0 2MMO 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 B 0 0 0
Document Number: 20004 For technical questions, contact: melf@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 16-Sep-11 33
SMM0204
Thin Film Mini-MELF Resistors Vishay Draloric
This document is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
FUNCTIONAL PERFORMANCE
Power in W
0.40.30.20.10
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
Temperature Rise
T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 R
ri
s
e
 i
n
 °
C
15512510075
70
50250- 25- 55
0
20